
Club / Team Score

1 Loredo Surf Life Saving 1340

2 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 1035

3 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 798

4 Club A.C.N. Marisma 729

5 Natación RACE 686

6 Club Natación Martiánez Coral Hotels 599

7 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 589

8 Club Natación SOS Bétera 573

9 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 452

10 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 444

11 Club Leucante 416

12 Club Natació Reus Ploms 401

13 Club Acuático Umia 378

14 Escuela Salvamento Almendralejo 341

15 Club Deportivo Sirenas de Catarroja 308

16 C.D.E Máster Arganda 304

17 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 269

18 Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 232

19 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 204

20 Club Salvamento Los Locos 128

21 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 128

22 Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo 115

23 Real Club Náutico de Tenerife 98

24 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 90

25 Club Salvamento Acuatico Ourense - SALVOUR 78

26 C.D 27 Grados 77

27 C.A. Teleno Salvamento 76

28 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este 61

29 Club Natación San Vicente 52

30 Club Natació Salou 49

31 Cuack SOS 24
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Valladolid

 XII Campeonato de España Máster



femenina

Club / Team Score

1 Club A.C.N. Marisma 440

2 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 372

3 Club Natació Reus Ploms 341

4 Escuela Salvamento Almendralejo 318

5 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 301

6 Club Natación Martiánez Coral Hotels 294

7 Loredo Surf Life Saving 287

8 C.D.E Máster Arganda 276

9 Club Natación SOS Bétera 276

10 Club Salvamento y Socorrismo Carballo - SYSCA 269

11 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 268

12 Natación RACE 256

13 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 238

14 Club Deportivo Sirenas de Catarroja 153

15 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 122

16 Club Leucante 89

17 Real Club Náutico de Tenerife 80

18 Club Salvamento Acuatico Ourense - SALVOUR 78

19 Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 72

20 C.A. Teleno Salvamento 65

21 C.D 27 Grados 61

22 Club Natación San Vicente 44

23 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 42

24 Club Salvamento Los Locos 41

25 Club Acuático Umia 32

26 Club Natació Salou 11

27 C. D. Salvamento Dragones

masculina

Club / Team Score

1 Loredo Surf Life Saving 1053

2 C.D.E Pacífico Salvamento 663

3 C.D.B. Vallecas S.O.S 547

4 Club Deportivo Oca S.O.S 530

5 Natación RACE 430

6 Club Acuático Umia 346

7 Club Leucante 327

8 Club Natación Martiánez Coral Hotels 305

9 Club Natación SOS Bétera 297

10 Club A.C.N. Marisma 289

11 Alcarreño de Salvamento y Socorrismo 214

12 C. D. Salvamento Dragones 204

13 Club Actividades Acuáticas Calatayud 160

14 Club Deportivo Sirenas de Catarroja 155

15 Club Natación y Salvamento Albasit 143

16 Club Inia Salvamento y Socorrismo 115

17 Club Deportivo Natación Aldaia 90

18 Club Salvamento Los Locos 87

19 C.D.E. SOS Madrid Este 61

20 Club Natació Reus Ploms 60
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21 Club Natació Salou 38

22 C.D.E Máster Arganda 28

23 Cuack SOS 24

24 Escuela Salvamento Almendralejo 23

25 Real Club Náutico de Tenerife 18

26 C.D 27 Grados 16

27 C.A. Teleno Salvamento 11

28 Club Natación San Vicente 8

29 Club Salvamento Sada - SASA 6
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